
Council Frequency Committee Day date Month Year Location
GWPC Bi-Monthly Recreation Monday 2nd June 2025
GWPC Monthly Monday 16th June 2025
GWPC Quarterly F&GP Monday 7th July 2025
GWPC Monthly Monday 21st July 2025
GWPC Bi-Monthly Recreation Monday 28th July 2025
GWPC Quarterly H&TC Tuesday 29th July 2025
GWPC Monthly Tuesday 19th August 2025 Ford End

Monday 25th August 2025
GWPC Monthly Monday 15th September 2025
GWPC Bi-Monthly Recreation Monday 6th October 2025
GWPC Quarterly H&TC Monday 13th October 2025
GWPC Monthly Monday 20th October 2025
GWPC Quarterly F&GP Monday 27th October 2025
GWPC Monthly Tuesday 18th November 2025 Ford End
GWPC Bi-Monthly Recreation Monday 8th December 2025
GWPC Monthly Monday 15th December 2025
GWPC Monthly Monday 19th January 2026
GWPC Quarterly F&GP Monday 26th January 2026
GWPC Bi-Monthly Recreation Monday 2nd February 2026
GWPC Quarterly H&TC Monday 9th February 2026
GWPC Monthly Tuesday 17th February 2026 Ford End
GWPC Quarterly F&GP Monday 23rd February 2026
GWPC Monthly Tuesday 17th March 2026
GWPC Annual Assembly Annual Assembly Tuesday 24th March 2026 GWVH

Monday 6th April 2026
GWPC Bi-Monthly Recreation Monday 13th April 2026
GWPC Monthly Monday 20th April 2026

Monday 4th May 2026
GWPC Quarterly H&TC Tuesday 5th May 2026

Monday 25th May 2026
GWPC Monthly AGM Tuesday 26th May 2026 Ford End
GWPC Monthly Monday 15th June 2026

Bank Holiday

Bank Holiday

Bank Holiday

Bank Holiday


